General information about company

Scrip code 500153

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE388A01029

Name of the company

GANESH BENZOPLAST LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group sharcholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? |No No No No
2 X\/hether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 ththcr the Llstcd Ent}ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 . No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. of g:nlo f No. Of Total nos Shareholding as a I\{umbefr of V(?I}ng lll;(ghts held in each
Category Nos. Of fuliy paid | paid: }l,Jp shares shares * | % of total no. of | T 7 SEEHTAEY @
Category | of ) . ) underlying shares (calculated . .
1) shareholder zﬁ;eholders :ﬁ;g;my :}?:;?s/ Depository lle(lldv()\ill) as per SCRR, No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
H - [}
an held (IV) | held Receipts (VYE (V) 1957) (VIID As a | 66 eg | Class ) % of
W) (VI) % of (AtB+C2) |y cgry Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) }&;Lromoter 12 22438399 22438399 |43.33 22438399 22438399 (43.33
Group
B) Public 39796 29345894 29345894 | 56.67 29345894 29345894 | 56.67
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 39808 51784293 51784293 | 100 51784293 51784293 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in | Pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h XII otherwise
Categ Shares Sha Outstanding ion of shares (XID) | o cumbered | Number of
gory Underlyin ares utstanding conversion o equity shares
Category | of ying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X quity
Outstanding . L held in
1) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible . . sa s$a [dematerialized
(1) - Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of o of
securities . . _ o 00 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) [ (XD= (VIDHX)Asa % [N, |total | No. | total
(@ of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares |(a) [Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) f}romoter 43.33 22438399
Group
(B) Public 56.67 26606680
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 49045079




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
No. of Partly shares shares shares
Category & Nos. Of fully pe_nd paid- underlying | held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up ? _ asa %
St .. | Depository | (VII) = as per
harcholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity . of
held (IV) | shares Receipts (avyr SCRR, Total
(V1) (V)+ (VD) [ 1957) (VIII) | Class eg: | Class )
held 7| Total Voting
%) Asa%of X egy rights
(A+B+C2) £
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@) Individuals/Hindu | 4746631 4746631 |9.17 4746631 4746631 [9.17
undivided Family
(d) Any cher 3 17691768 17691768 | 34.16 17691768 17691768 | 34.16
(specify)
Sub-Total
A1) 12 22438399 22438399 [ 43.33 22438399 22438399 [ 43.33
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;nd 12 22438399 22438399 | 43.33 22438399 22438399 | 43.33
romoter
Group (A)=
(A)(D)+(A)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
Financial
H Institutions/ 3 88300 88300 0.17 88300 88300 0.17
Banks
Sub-Total
3 88300 38300 0.17 88300 88300 0.17
B)1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 1 3¢5 17519402 17519402 | 33.83 17519402 17519402 | 33.83
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 13 6695225 6695225 [12.93 6695225 6695225 [12.93
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
NBEFCs registered
(b) with RBI 1 100 100 0 100 100 0
) Any Other 1271 5042867 5042867 |9.74 5042867 5042867 |9.74
(specity)
Sub-Total
B)3) 39793 29257594 29257594 | 56.5 29257594 29257594 | 56.5
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=B)(1)+ 39796 29345894 29345894 | 56.67 29345894 29345894 | 56.67
(B)(2)+B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public sharcholder
Total ( 39808 51784293 51784293 | 100 51784293 51784293 | 100
A+BH+C2)
Total
39808 51784293 51784293 | 100 51784293 51784293 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of

Number of Shares

No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % | Locked in pl;:ldgcc_i or
: No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) otherwise
Shares . Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered (XIII) Number of
Underlying . bl . . equity shares
. Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( A :
Sr. Outstanding Outstandi it d ; N sa held in
ctible utstanding | securities an as a percentage of o, of . dematerialized
convetf Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) N5 |total | No. As a % of total form (XIV)
S;:(Curl ies (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VI)H(X) As a (@) | Shares | (a) Shares held orm
X) (a) % of (A+B+C2) (®)
held
(®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
[©)) Indian
(a) 9.17 4746631
(d) 34.16 17691768
(Slu)b-TOtal (A) 4333 22438399
2) Foreign
Total
Sharcholding
of Promoter 4333 22438399
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)XD+A)Q2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
6] 0.17 88300
Sub-Total (B) 017 88300
Q)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 33.83 14845576
a(ii .
ii 12.93 6695225
(b) 0 100
e .
9.74 4977479
Sub-Total (B) 56.5 26518380
3
Total Public
Shareholding
56.67 26606680
B)=B)(1)+
(B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
AFBHC2) 100 49045079
Total
(A+B+C) 100 49045079
Textual

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern

Information(1)




Text Block

Textual Information()

The Company has allotted 1,05,75,128 Equity shares of Re 1/- on 17.11.2020 through preferential
allotment. Suscequent to the allotment of the shares, the company has received an ex-parte order passed
by the Hon'ble High court of Delhi on 17.11.2020, wherein the Hon'ble High court directed not to
proceed with any process in relation to the preferential allotment. Accordingly, the company has not
filed the listing application with BSE for listing approval and the shareholding disclosure above is
without giving effect to the preferential allotment




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Ramesh
Shankarmal
Pilani

Rishi Ramesh
Pilani

Sushila
Ramesh Pilani

Poonam Rishi
Pilani

Shankar
Bijlani

Ashok Goel

Sukesh Gupta

PAN (IT)

AAYPP4034H

AGCPP2174]

AAYPP4043Q

AQMPP5199B

AACPB6703F

AACPG7181L

AADPG2924L

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

50700

875604

1843413

159800

500000

1000000

100000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

50700

875604

1843413

159800

500000

1000000

100000

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.1

0.97

0.19

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

50700

875604

1843413

159800

500000

1000000

100000

Class eg:y

Total

50700

875604

1843413

159800

500000

1000000

100000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.69

3.56

0.31

0.97

1.93

0.19

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.97

0.19

Number of Locked

in shares (XIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

50700

875604

1843413

159800

500000

1000000

100000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Group Group Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Krishan K.Gupta

Gul Kewalram Bijlani

Dinesh P Thapar

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAUPG7618L

AAFPG5477L

AAAPTI9227E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

100000

117114

4746631

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

100000

117114

4746631

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.19

0.23

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

100000

117114

4746631

Class eg:y

Total

100000

117114

4746631

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.19

0.23

9.17

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.23

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

100000

117114

4746631

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Ganesh Risk Management
Pvt.Ltd

Susram Financial Services & Realty
Pvt.Ltd

Tarang Advisory Pvt.

Ltd.

PAN (II)

AADCG3179L

AAMCS5677A

AACCT4021B

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4969546

10555555

2166667

17691768

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

4969546

10555555

2166667

17691768

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

20.38

4.18

34.16

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

4969546

10555555

2166667

17691768

Class eg:y

Total

4969546

10555555

2166667

17691768

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.6

20.38

4.18

34.16

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

20.38

4.18

34.16

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4969546

10555555

2166667

17691768

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Vishanji Shamji Dedhia

Dalapatraj P Jain

Anil Vishanji Dedhia

NIDHI JAWAHAR

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AABPO9597]

ADWPIJ8219P

AABPD9375L

AACPJ2179H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1786000

827293

800000

626021

4039314

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1786000

827293

800000

626021

4039314

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.45

7.8

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of

securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1786000

827293

800000

626021

4039314

Class eg:y

Total

1786000

827293

800000

626021

4039314

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.45

1.6

1.54

1.21

7.8

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.45

7.8

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1786000

827293

800000

626021

4039314

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodics
Corporate

Clearing
Members

HUF

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Trusts

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Kailash Agarwal

PAN (IT)

AAIPA0707C

No. of the
Sharcholders (T)

65

473

545

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1921270

94760

1672114

1353623

864900

1100

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

1921270

94760

1672114

1353623

864900

1100

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.71

0.18

3.23

1.67

Number of Voting Rights held in eac!

h class of securitie:

s (IX)

Class eg: X

1921270

94760

1672114

1353623

864900

1100

Class eg:y

Total

1921270

94760

1672114

1353623

864900

1100

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.71

0.18

3.23

2.61

1.67

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.71

0.18

3.23

1.67

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1897570

94760

1672114

1311935

864900

1100

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than | percentage

Name of the

Shareholders (1) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 1271

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 5042867
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 5042867
W)+ (VD

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.73

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 5042867

Class eg:y

Total 5042867

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 9.73

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

9.73

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in
dematerialized 4977479

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




significant beneficial owners

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the S’

s of the SBO Details of the registered owner the reporting company, whether direct or inc
Whether by virtue of:
;aossﬁlort Nationality ;a:si;;ort Nationality -
cas.e of (Applicable cas;: of (Applicable R_lgh_ts on | Ex
PAN a Nationality | in case of |Name PAN a Nationality | in case of Voting distributable | Exercise | o
foreien Any other foreien Any other | Shares rights dividend or |of sig
c1e | is selected) " g 1 is selected) any other control . %
national nationa distribution
Susram Financial
ESH | AGCPP2174) India Services & AAMCSS5677A India 20.38 No Nc¢
NI Realty Pvt.Ltd
SSH | AGCPP2174] India RISHIRAMESH | \ Geppa1741 India 1.69 No [N
NIt PILANI
Total: |22.07 [0 |0
ILA GANESH RISK
SSH | AAYPP4043Q India MANAGEMENT | s ApcG3179L India 9.6 No Ne
N PRIVATE
LIMITED
ILA SUSHILA
ESH | AAYPP4043Q India RAMESH AAYPP4043Q India 3.56 Yes Nc
NI PILANI
Total: [13.16 |0 0




